
Latvijas sieviešu izlases pārbaudes spēles

Game summary
Date: 16.12.2017 Location: Valmieras OC ledus halleStart time: 17:00 End time: 19:10 Spec.: 45 Game No.: 1

Latvijas sieviešu izlase Polijas sieviešu izlase1 : 5
(1:3, 0:0, 0:2)

Referees Linespersons
ČAMANE Sintija, GERKENA Jana KĀRKLIŅA Agnese, GVOZDEVA Baiba

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 1 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 4 2:10 : 2:06 0 : 1 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 8 5:15 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 0 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 2:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 1 : 5 0 : 0 0 : 0 8 : 14 9:25 : 2:06 0 : 1 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  LAT  1 APSĪTE Kristiāna Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  POL  1 SASS Martyna Goalkeeper in
Goal 00:54 1:0 LAT EQ 22 BARČEVSKA Ieva BALODE Aija #13
Pen. 04:50 04:56 LAT  24 STENGREVIČA Kristena Holding an opponent
Goal 04:56 1:1 POL PP1 4 CZAPLIK Magdalena SFORA Patrycja #9
Goal 07:10 1:2 POL EQ 10 LASKAWSKA Sylwia CZAPLIK Magdalena #4
Pen. 14:13 16:13 LAT  13 BALODE Aija Tripping

Goal 16:28 1:3 POL EQ 18 GAWLIK Julia TOKARSKA Renata #8, DZUEDZIOCH
Agnieszka #24

Pen. 17:50 19:50 POL  16 CZARNECKA Ewelina Other
Pen. 18:25 20:25 POL  9 SFORA Patrycja Cross-checking

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 21:35 23:35 POL  2 GOGOC Wiktoria Hooking
Pen. 32:44 34:44 POL  18 GAWLIK Julia Hooking
Pen. 33:34 35:34 POL  21 CHRAPEK Klaudia Tripping
Pen. 37:35 39:35 LAT  3 MIHEJENKO Jūlija Cross-checking
Pen. 37:35 39:35 POL  22 CYGAN Aneta Roughing

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 40:43 1:4 POL EQ 7 POZNIEWSKA Karolina  
Pen. 41:17 43:17 POL  12 WIECZOREK Kamila Cross-checking
Goal 44:33 1:5 POL EQ 7 POZNIEWSKA Karolina CZAPLIK Magdalena #4
30 sec. 59:14  POL     
Pen. 60:00 60:00 LAT  3 MIHEJENKO Jūlija Tripping
GK 60:00  LAT  1 APSĪTE Kristiāna Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  POL  1 SASS Martyna Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Latvijas sieviešu izlase
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 APSĪTE Kristiāna 0 0 0.00 60:00
20 GAILĪTE Guna Estere 0 0 0.00 0:00

Polijas sieviešu izlase
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 SASS Martyna 0 0 0.00 60:00
20 KOSINSKA Agata 0 0 0.00 0:00

Team statistics

Latvijas sieviešu izlase (LAT) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 F LISMENTE Estere 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 F MIHEJENKO Jūlija 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

6 F AŅISIMOVA Karīna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 D KUBLIŅA Anna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F KURME Baiba 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F LUKAŠĒVIČA Laima Elizabete 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F ĀBOLA OJĀRU Ilona 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 D PLATĀ Elīza 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 D BALODE Aija 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F VOITKEVIČA Kitija 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 D LIEPIŅA Olita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 D IVAŠKINA Ilva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 D ŽAGARE Beāte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F KRŪMIŅA Ivita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F BARČEVSKA Ieva 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F STENGREVIČA Kristena 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 1 1 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: GOLUBOVIČS Miks

Polijas sieviešu izlase (POL) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 D GOGOC Wiktoria 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 F DREINERT Anna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 F CZAPLIK Magdalena 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 F DZIWOK Wiktoria 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

6 D KLIMECKA Sandra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F POZNIEWSKA Karolina 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 D TOKARSKA Renata 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D SFORA Patrycja 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F LASKAWSKA Sylwia 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 F WIECZOREK Kamila 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F TOMCZOK Olivia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F BOCHEC Aleksandra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 F CZARNECKA Ewelina 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F GAWLIK Julia 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F ORAWSKA Joanna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 D CHRAPEK Klaudia 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 D CYGAN Aneta 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 D STRZELECKA Joanna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F DZUEDZIOCH Agnieszka 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 5 5 10 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: BEDNAR Ivan
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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